= an _ Miltowne Realty Corp.
’ , ﬁ Milton's#1 Real Estate Company
%. q 22 Ontario St. South 878-7777
4 - A - INDEPENDENTLY OWNED AND OPERATED
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. LOOK N' LOVE

Yos you'll fall in love with this 3143 8q. ft. custom busit - B%§ L o g e s, Dy
home nesied on 2.03 acres. 4 Bedrooms, 4-4-3-2 baths,

separate diningroom, greenhqyse kitchen, main floor

fam iy MMWMIMP’M

wood throughout, intercom system, central var « 80

much more. $340,900 call 878-7777 & ask lor Sheryl.
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+ Custom bull hame on 25 scrws * 5 bedroorms
'IUImmhﬂhm-w-r * Locsted on over 2 acres * Formal g & dn-
jofice tubdng * Locaied 10 mire norh of e g roame * 4 badrooms & 3 befvoams ¢ Lage
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DON'T SETTLE FOR LESS
?mm?.hmdeh"; Cmmy'mntﬁhtmmww;:ﬂ\: "
| | ™ by owning this fop quality ation morning sun beams through to oa spotiessly
You'll find this lovely custom-buitt i B | s home. Impressive is the 22' x 27° great kjichen and a fire glows in the living
executve home n a peaceful courtry il I g % o room with cathedral ceilings, woodstove room on a winter's night. Perfect. There
setting, located only minutes from Bt It TT and view of the scenic landscape. Bored 419 also 4 bedrooms, 2 bathrooms, 2
PRIOR both - s = ml-ﬂ: | : with traditional, then look at this unique walkouts and another fireplace. Town
SV D o e 8 : water. Boasting with comfort.
. formal LR & DR, custom oak i i Associate Broker |
Associate Broker L:r;_nﬁ:.r.d rec rm and a fabu-§ I 373-7777 878 _m Call Mike NEW $289,900
24 Hour P.ging lous ndoor pool. Askung $4 19,900 Res. . . . e _

878-7777

READY JQST ﬂm iN Beautiful end unit townhome, upgraded and
T Dasing 674 m”';"ro: r:mﬁir;ﬁ_T:Jm Four bedrooms, main floor family room, fin- Al the space you need is hem in Tus lovely 4 in impeccable condition. You'll love the
being scld under ‘POWE oo toom lownhome has been recently ished rec. room and close to schools. Just bedroom home with its main floor family room o 1y floor family room with fireplace and
SALE'. Located only mnctes WOMm oo rated and features & combimation what you wanted and more. Regent gas fur- with fireplace, main floor laundry, 2 1/2 wash- . o v private patio, sat-in kitchen and

Hay 401, e propery dlers 2 V2 | DR with walkout, finshed base- nace, recent shingles, and & great back rooms and finished rec. rom. Extensively land '
storey man house, 55080 DANk  ment and is convemently localed- III M PR, scaped with front and rear patios on a quiet huge master bedroom. This home and ths

barn and & 27139 drve shed ciose o @ amendes WAS $1689,.900. rescen! w: are nwm
Asiorg § 124 300 NOW $164.900 " Call Mike Morgan NOW $217.900 Ca Mk o MOA ‘1m

MILJOUR &
OFFICE

878-2365
HOME

876-4577 e & ——— — BEAUTIFUL BUNGALOW!!
: Seeing Is Behewvng' This home I8 80 spa-
Assoc. Broker cious main floor family room, 4+1 bedrooms, Would give the stamp of approval to this

» baths. fabulous rec. room, Sunny deck Caimpbelvile estate. Upgraded 10 the nines on &
overiooks manicured ancﬂ'm & VG poos 2.8 acre ravine lo! with woods & stream.
$2680,000

Custom bullt home with oak tim throughout, 30
£ R. with Cedar celling, 3 extra large bdrms., high
gas fumace, cent. vac, finished rec. '

_ CAN'T BE BEAT
Loaded with hauwry features: 9 celings. N0, o, wirchen, spacious dining and living Sunny gresnhouse idtchen leads to deck and

| " | 750 for customn & br
wood throughout, gourmet iichen, stunning wal sty . : 4o g.m.auanmuhmmm Can't be beat $268

: .:-n: m;n.mmm- apartment zoned commercial. $100.000. window. main foor ofice. $344,800 3 bath home on 1.8 acre ot
ey , .

KATRINA
WALTON

e Sales Representative
BACKSPLIT @ Ofice: B878-1777

Oversize family room with F.P. and w/o 1o

covered deck. Very clean home with 3+1 bed- Res: 878-1588 x# Y

rooms, large eat-in kitchen and two full bath-

G
moms. Lowsr level has a sell contained inlaw Tor. Line: am "_ ,;1-4.-_..__

$191,500 .
LR T o R o~ b,
RS ooe, cucefiont eon- ar i A WOODWARD

b m:m. Phone for 1 Town home, End unit. New broadioom,

" your appt. This one | N s 3 bdrms, Sep. D.R., wio from living
B s a winner! Betty ' - room. Very private. $127,900
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77 JOHN STREET

This lovely bungalow offers large eat-in
kitchen, sunny living room, finished rec
room, 2 bathrooms, 2 bedrooms, all on
a huge in-town lot. POTENTIAL PLUS! | oy vt a7t Mk be soen.

ASKING $154,900 e |




